
Corporate References 
 

www.MichaelBensonBand.com 
“The Michael Benson Band has been one of our top entertainers for many years 
now at SH Worldwide.  They are true “crowd pleasers” as they conform easily to 
various types of audiences and requests.  Whether it’s background jazz for a 
cocktail reception or a big band dance party, Michael and his team always shine.  
They are also a dream to work with professionally as they arrive early and are 
dressed to the nines with big smiles on their faces.”  – The Team at SH Worldwide 
		
The Buntin Group – 6/24/17 
Caitlin Bradley 
cbradley@buntingroup.com 
615-244-5720 x 281 
 
Expeditors International – 5/18/17 
Kash Wimer 
kash.wimer@expeditors.com 
253-906-5274 
 
Perkins Coie Attorneys at Law – 1/21/17 
Linda Gordon 
LGordon@perkinscoie.com 
206-920-6015 
 
Pitchbook – 1/20/17 
Breanne Perez 
breanne.perez@pitchbook.com 
206.518.9308 
 
Monat Global – 9/16/16 
Thomas Buzsaki 
Thomas@monatglobal.com 
305.608-3707 
 
Raymond James Assoc. – 6/14/16 
Sheri Tyler 
727.567.4765 
Sheri.Tyler@RaymondJames.com 



	
ZGF Architects LLP   -1/23/16 
Lydia Claxton 
206-582-5410 
Lydia.claxton@zgf.com 
 
Pitchbook – 1/22/16 
Kathryn Hillman 
Kathryn.hillman@pitchbook.com 
509.979.9143 
 
Proliance Surgeons – 12/19/15 
Kaitlyn A. Pew 
K.Pew@proliancesurgeons.com 
206-576-2901 
 
Perkins Coie Attnorys at Law – 11/2/14 
Anna Del Toro 
ADelToro@perkinscoie.com 
206.359.6759 
 
Accenture Broadcast Services – 6/12/14 
Brock Lauritsen 
brock.t.lauritsen@accenture.com 
612.310.3410 
 
Pacific Medical Centers – 3/1/14 
Elisabeth Cagle 
ElisabethC@pacmed.org 
206-621-4545 
 
Microsoft Corporation – 12/10/13 
Laura Herrmann 
lauraher@microsoft.com 
425-633-7788 - office 
 
Apptio, Inc. – 11/4/13 
Michelle Speirs  
MSpeirs@apptio.com 
425.974.1283 - office 



425.372.8559 - mobile 
 
Microsoft Corporation – 10/16/13 
Meghan O’Neill 
meghanr@microsoft.com 
Office:   425-538-1149 
Mobile:  253-961-1014 
 
Premier Periodontics – 4/20/13 
Joanne Somers 
425-455-2020 
Joanne@premierperiodontics.com 
Jessica Swoboda  
jessica.swoboda@gmail.com 
 
National Association of School Psychologists – 2/12/13 
Glenn Reighart 
301-347-1460 
GREIGHART@naspweb.org 
 
Weber Shandwick – 2/1/13 
Laura Gonia 
206.576.5580 
lgonia@webershandwick.com        
 
Microsoft Corporation – 12/10/12 
Teresa Marshall 
425-882-8080 
termarsh@microsoft.com 
 
American Property Consultants – 12/6/12 
Sharon Archuletta 
206-622-7833 
sharona@apcwa.com 
 
Ben Bridge Jewelers – 11/4/12 
Dianne Smith 
206-239-6850 
dsmith@benbridge.com 
 



The Gillig Corp. – 10/1/12 
Lee Petersen 
510-867-5108 
lee.Petersen@gillig.com 
 
Boeing French Partner Co’s – 3/13/12 
Marie Francois 
1-206-327-8669 
mfrancois@adube.com 
 
Exvere Inc. - 7/21/11 
Rachel Holzknecht 
1301 5th Ave. Suite 3405 
Seattle, WA   98101 
206-728-1800 
RHolzknecht@exvere.com 
 
French Lions Club - 7/6/11 
Robert Watteaux  
86 Blv. Saint Germain 
75005 Paris, France 
331-4325-1338 
r_watteaux@yahoo.com 
 
Atlanta Regional Commission 
Crystal Jackson 
404-463-3217 
cjackson@atlantaregional.com 
 
Law Offices of Floyd, Pflueger, Ringer  - 10/15/10 
Rebecca Ringer 
206-441-4455 
rringer@floyd-ringer.com 
http://www.floyd-ringer.com 
 
Seattle Parks Foundation - 9/24/10 
Lydia 
860 Terry Ave. N.  Ste 231 
Seattle, WA  98109 
206-332-9900 x15 



Lydia@seattleparksfoundation.org 
Jackie Kotkins  
206-284-4660 –h 
206-972-3088-cell 
 
Egencia, an Expedia, Inc. Company - 1/21/10 
Katie Knoll, Melissa Cole 
Email: kknoll@egencia.com 
Phone: (425) 679-7829 
Fax: (425) 679-7260 
WWW.EGENCIA.COM   
 
Airtest Company - 12/11/09 
Sara Kimmit 
PO Box 86 
Issaquah, WA  98027 
425-313-0172 
425-890-4382 
airt_co@hotmail.com 
airtest_co@hotmail.com 
 
Microsoft – 12/10/09 
Marie Pasquale 
425-707-1903 
mariep@microsoft.com 
 
Legacy Partners Development Co. - 9/24/09 
Steffenie Evans 
206-275-8200 
sevans@legacypartners.com 
 
The Intl. Society of Information Fusion – 7/8/09 
Robert Lobbia 
206-243-2941 
lobbia2@comcast.net 
 
Azimuth Corporation – 6/23/09 
Suite 300 
4134 Linden Ave.  
Dayton, OH 45432 



Meg Gujer 
937-256-8571 
Fax 1-888-281-7614 
mgujer@azimuth-corp.com 
 
Baker & McKenzie LP – 5/17/09 
Attn:  Terry Deleon 
2001 Ross Avenue #2300 
Dallas, TX  75201 
214-978-3049 
terry.a.deleon@bakernet.com 
 
Kris Betty (KBA) - 425-455-9720 CJuchmes@kbacm.com 12/13/08 
 
Marilyn Klansnic (Northwest Fisheries Association) 206-789-6197  marilyn@northwestfisheries.org 12/13/08 
 
Thales (12/4/08) 
 
Katie Mosher (Steptoe & Johnson LLP)  - 202.429.3915 cmosher@steptoe.com  10/20/08 
 
Melinda Wong-Gannt (The Glosten Associates) – 206-624-7850 wmwong@glosten,com  7/24/08  
 
Nga Copeland (Seattle Hospitality / “INSPEC”) – 6/16/08  
 
Jennifer Wilmoth (United Way Of King County) -  206-461-3675 jwilmoth@uwkc.org  3/3/08 
 
Dianne Smith  (Ben Bridge Jewelers) 206-239-6850/206-359-2501 (cell) -  dsmith@benbridge.com 
11/11/06 
 
Mike Gagliano  (A & M Vision) 262-790-6933 -  mvision@execpc.com   5/7/06 
 
Sun Chaney (CCA-Events) - sun@chaneyculley.com  1/9/06 
 
Tina  Werner (Group Four) 425-775-4581    12/23/05 
 
Muffy Bryan (Microsoft Game Studios) 425.722.3984   muffyb@microsoft.com 12/16/05 
 
Julie Herbison (Northwest Hospital Foundation) 206-368-1612  julie.herbison@nwhsea.org  10/27/05 
  
Jennifer Nilsen (Nintendo Of America) – jennifer.nilsen@noa.nintendo.com 10/20/05  
 
Karen Szpyhulsky (Terumo Medical Corp.) karen.szpyhulsky@terumomedical.com 10/16/05 
 
Julie Mooney (Milligan Events) - v-jumoon@microsoft.com  mailto:juliemooney@cableone.net 9/26/05 
 



Kirk Eland (CBIC) – kirke@cbic.com  4/23/05 
 
Angela Wheeless (Washington Mutual) - 206-461-2542      12/3/04 
 
Jennifer Nilsen (Nintendo Of America) – jennifer.nilsen@noa.nintendo.com 10/16/03 
 
Kristin Doyle (OVP Venture Partners) – doyle@ovp.com  9/10/03  
 
Allegra Tudisco - (Google) allegra@google.com  8/6/03 
 
Julie Southwick (Microsoft Corporate Events) - a-jsouth@microsoft.com 6/5/03 
 
Pip (Marlow) & Richard Barrie - pipma@MICROSOFT.com  3/1/03 
 
Leah C. Hill  (CRG - Total Event Solutions) - lhill@CRGEvents.com  2/25/03 
 
Sun Chaney (CCA-Events) - sun@chaneyculley.com  10/28/02 
 
Bill & Melinda Gates – confidential 


